Rotary i

Club of Limassol

~ROTARY

District 2452 — Club 13371 - Year 2014/2015
WEEKLY N EWSLETTER N O 17 President: Vasilis Hadjivasiliou
: ) : : : OUR MEETING IN SUMMARY
The President pinned PP Dinos Michaelides as a member of the
Rotary Global History Fellowship. Date 19" November 2014
Attendance | 65%
o . Birthdays
The secretary announced that an invitation was received from the and y
Limassol Kourion Club to attend a musical event on 3" December at Donations
Trakasol Cultural Club in the Limassol Marina, where Mimy Plessas
and Mavrikios Mavrikiou will be performing.
Our guest speaker was Costas Colakides who talked about ‘The :
influence of Walter Gropius in the Modern Architecture of Cyprus Grace by: | Andreas Loizou
through the work of the Architect Fotis Colakides (1923-2009)’ Agenda 26.11. Business
next 03.13. 20:00 Bennigans
The presentation was very interesting as it gave a good insight into meeting 17.12. Ayios Stephanos
the development of Cypriot architecture between the 1950s and first 24.12. holiday
decade of the 21 centur 31.12. holiday
y: 07.01. Vasilopitta
PP Akis Charalambous thanked the speaker. Raffle PP Stelios Petropolos
o ) _ Guests
Visit our Facebook site and like us!
https://www.facebook.com/RotaryCluboflLimassol
President Vasilios Hadjivassiliou vasilis.hadjivassiliou@cy.pwc.com +35799620678
Secretary Dieter Rohdenburg drohdenburg@intership-cyprus.com 135799619442
Treasurer Kyriakos Panayiotou kyriacos.panayiotou@kpmag.com.cy +35799550405
Past President Thasos Kyriakides thkyriakides@cablenet.com.cy " 435799626517
Internet officer Jochen Niemann jochen.niemann@gmail.com " 435799531088
Membership Theophilos Theophilou doraperf@cytanet.com.cy +35799692270
Public relations Stelios Petropoulos stpetrop@cablenet.com.cy +35799460460
Service projects Louis Loizou louis@databus-cy.com +35799674731
Club Administration George Countas countasg@cytanet.com.cy 135799696169
Rotary Foundation  Alexis Stavrou alexisstavrou@cytanet.com.cy _ 135799630057
Stg At Arms Graham Lock brython@cytanet.com.cy +35799559417
President Elect Louis Loizou louis@databus-cy.com " +35799674731

PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com



https://www.facebook.com/RotaryClubofLimassol
mailto:vasilis.hadjivassiliou@cy.pwc.com
mailto:drohdenburg@intership-cyprus.com
mailto:kyriacos.panayiotou@kpmg.com.cy
mailto:thkyriakides@cablenet.com.cy
mailto:jochen.niemann@gmail.com
mailto:Theophiloudoraperf@cytanet.com.cy
mailto:stpetrop@cablenet.com.cy
mailto:louis@databus-cy.com
mailto:countasg@cytanet.com.cy
mailto:alexisstavrou@cytanet.com.cy
mailto:brython@cytanet.com.cy
mailto:louis@databus-cy.com
http://www.pdffactory.com

PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com



http://www.pdffactory.com

